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Nombre Completo
ACUNA LOPEZ EVERTZ JOSE
ALARCON BETETA BRUNO FERNANDO
ALTAMIRANO RIVERA YERIEL JOSUE
ALVAREZ AMADOR EDGAR ALFONSO
ALVAREZ DIAZ BIALESKA CAROLINA
ALVAREZ LARIOS IAN ATAHUALPA
AMADOR LAGOS JANIER DAVID
AMADOR PICON ASHLY JOSHEVETT
ANDRADE ANDRADE REYNA LUCILA
ARAUZ BETANCO NAYELT YOLIBETH
ARAUZ VASQUEZ ZELMA RUTH
ARGUELLO ALMANZA BRIAN ALEXANDER
BARRIOS ALVARADO KEYLIN
BELTRAN SANCHEZ DANIA JESSENIA
BENITEZ FRANK HAROLD OMAR
BERMUDEZ PEREZ MARIA GABRIELA
BLANCO ZAPATA STEVEN GERARDO
BLANDON GOMEZ OLMAN JOSUE
BOZA GONZALEZ GIOVANI ANTONIO
BOZA QUINTANILLA CRISTHIAN YAHIR
BRAVO DIAZ GEORDINO ENRIQUE
CACERES CACERES JOAN RAMON
CACERES JARQUIN KAMILO ZAHIR
CALERO RODRIGUEZ JUAN ISIDRO
CAMPOS RUIZ ANASHA NASARETH
CANALES ARRIETA VICTOR LORENSO
CASTELLON LUQUEZ WILLIAM DAVID
CASTILLO JIMENEZ AREADNA VALESKA
CASTILLO MARTINEZ GITSCHEL JOSE
CASTRO DIAZ ANA IRMA
CASTRO ESPINOZA MAURA
CASTRO LIRA HERNAN VACILIO
CASTRO REYES BERMAN ARIEL
CASTRO SUAREZ JORLIN JOHAN
CENTENO FIGUEROA YARELING LISBETH
CERDA RAMSING WILMER BENITO
CESPEDES ROQUE HEYLING JEANIRYS
CONNOLLY DUARTES LEE MARVIN
CONTRERAS CRUZ KEYLIN ISABELA
CONTRERAS ROSTRAN ROOSBEL ALEXANDER
CORDOBA GONZALEZ ERICK JOSUE
COREA ARAGON ALEYDIE ELISA
CORONADO AVILEZ KEYLOR SAMUEL
CORTEZ MAIRENA ANAHI LISBETH
CRUZ BERMUDEZ WILDER ANTONIO
CRUZ NAVARRETE AQUILES FERNANDO
CUCALON JUARRO ANYELT NAYELT
DALLATORRE JARQUIN KAREN DANIELA
DELGADO MENA BIANCA VANESSA
DIAZ GAITAN CHRISTOFHER DANILO
DIAZ MANZANAREZ JOSE NOE
DIAZ MARTINEZ JOSTIN OVIDIO

Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca

Beca Aprobada

Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna

Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

DIAZ QUIROZ LUIS CARLOS Beca
DIAZ SANDOVAL PATRICK EMERSON Beca
DIXON PINEDA WIYAKIS PULU Beca
DUARTES ESPINOZA YESNER YONATAN Beca
ESPINALES ESPINOZA NOYLING NAYELIS Beca
ESPINO MARIN LEDY LAURA Beca
ESPINOZA DIAZ EMMANUEL ENRIQUE Beca
ESPINOZA JARQUIN EDWARD JOEL Beca
ESPINOZA LOPEZ GABRIEL ENMANUEL Beca
ESPINOZA MEDRANO JASLING ISAMAR Beca
ESPINOZA VARELA ALISON MASSIEL Beca
ESTRADA GONZALEZ NIGAEL GERALD Beca
FAJARDO ZEYDEL VANESSA Beca
FIERRO MENDIETA ANGEL GABRIEL Beca
FLORES JOARLING ANTONIO Beca
FLORES REYES HENRY DAVID Beca
FLORES ROBINS DARWIN RAMON Beca
FLORIAN VILLAVICENCIO ERICKA GUISSEL Beca
FONSECA GAITAN JUNIOR JOSE Beca
FUENTES DURAN DARIEN JOSE Beca
GADEA HERNANDEZ CESAR AZAHEL Beca
GAITAN MEDINA YOLANDA ISABEL Beca
GALAN GONZALEZ JOSEL ANTONIO Beca
GARCIA GONZALES JASKEL JAVIER Beca
GARCIA MOJICA ALISSON DANELIA Beca
GARCIA PAEZ ITZA SUYEN Beca
GARCIA ROCHA KENDELL DAVID Beca
GARCIA TREMINIO BRANDON JOMAR Beca
GARZON ANGULO JOSE ANANIAS Beca
GOMEZ RUIZ LINDA GRACIELA Beca
GONZALEZ ABURTO KASEY EHYNERTH Beca
GONZALEZ CISNERO ARGEL RAMIRO Beca
GONZALEZ MOLINARES OLIVER ANTHONY Beca
GONZALEZ REYES JEFERSON ONIEL Beca
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ EVA NATALIA Beca
GONZALEZ SILES FLADIA DANIUSKA Beca
GONZALEZ SOLIS ALEJANDRO JOSE Beca
GRANADOS GUTIERREZ JALEXA ALEJANDRA Beca
GUEVARA GONZALEZ KIMBERLY DALLANARA Beca
GUEVARA RAMIREZ JUNIOR ANTONIO Beca
GUIDO CAMPOS JERALD GABRIEL Beca
GURDIAN TIJERINO CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER Beca
GUTIERREZ CASTILLO ADRIANA ESTHER Beca
GUTIERREZ FLORES ELMER FARID Beca
GUTIERREZ RUIZ HEYNER JOSE Beca
GUTIERREZ TORREZ YASSER JACOB Beca
GUTIERREZ VELASQUEZ JOSEPH STEVEN Beca
HERNANDEZ ARCEDA JUNIETH PAOLA Beca
HERNANDEZ DUARTE ANTHONNY JOSUE Beca
HERNANDEZ FLORES ELYIHG JOSUE Beca
HERNANDEZ OROZCO ZINAYDA MARIA Beca
HERRERA BALLADARES MARIA ELIZABETH Beca
HUETE HERNANDEZ CARLOS JASSIR Beca
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HURTADO
JACKSON

HURTADO SANDRA CELESTE
DOWNS MELBOURNE DANILO
JARQUIN YEFRAN AZAEL

JARQUIN ARAUZ FERNANDA NEFERTYTIS
JIRON CRUZ YORLING FRANCISCO
LACAYO MUNOZ SERGIO MIGUEL
LAGOS PINEDA EDUARLING JASMIR
LARA ESPINOZA FRANCIS JUDITH
LETVA VIDAURRE RAYMOND ARIAN
LEZCANO ARAUZ BLANCA DANIELA
LIRA GONZALEZ MARILING ELIZABETH
LIRA RODRIGUEZ MELANY ELIBETH
LOAYCIGA BONILLA EDWIN MOISES
LOPEZ DIAZ JAVIER DE JESUS
LOPEZ FLORES KEYLIN ANDREA
LOPEZ GUILLEN ERICK FRANCISCO
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ JAHIR FRANCISCO
LOPEZ LOPEZ DARVIS SADWIN

LOPEZ LUNA ADONY ANDRES

LOPEZ REYES ELIAS YAMIL

LOPEZ RIOS YADER JOSUE

LOPEZ SANCHEZ JEFFER JOVANY
LOPEZ TELLEZ JEFFERSON DE JESUS
LUQUEZ CENTENO GREYVIN OMAR
MATIRENA DIAZ RACHELL YANESKA
MAIRENA NARVAEZ ESTELA YUDITH
MALESPIN MEDINA CARLOS JOSE
MANZANARES RIVERA ROSMEL FRANCISCO
MARENCO FAJARDO JULIMAR DEL SOCORRO
MARTINEZ DUARTE ELIAN RIGOBERTO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ WANDA CELESTE
MARTINEZ PEREZ JAVIER ESTEBAN
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ CINTHYA ODALYS
MATEY CORDOBA MARTHA PATRICIA
MATUS GONZALEZ OSCAR OMAR

MATUS REYES SARAI EUNICE
MAYORGA ALFARO EDDY JAVIER
MAYORGA GUTIERREZ JOSBANNY JOEL
MC.CREA ALLEN FRANCISCO ALONSO
MEDAL PASOS MAYCOL STIVEN
MEDINA CONDE KARYME YAHANNAH
MEDINA ESPINOZA CARLOS FABRICIO
MEDRANO LOPEZ MARIA JOSE

MEJIA FLORIAN CARLOS ALBERTO
MEJIA PINEDA ERICKSON DANILO
MELENDEZ HERNANDEZ DENIS MANUEL
MENDEZ LOPEZ NATHALT YOSMARI
MENDOZA GARCIA KEYDIN DALINSKA
MENDOZA LOPEZ JOCKSANA ABIGAIL
MENESES HERNANDEZ LINDA NICOLE
MENESES RODRIGUEZ KENNER FABIAN
MERCADO ALVAREZ MORENA GUADALUPE
MEZA MEZA ERVING AARON
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MIRANDA CANO FATIMA NOHELIA
MOJICA LOPEZ ABRAHAM ISRAEL
MOJICA MOJICA JOEL ANTONIO
MONTECINO CASTELLON BELEN NOEMI
MONTENEGRO GUTIERREZ DARLING SINAI
MONTESINO GAITAN VICTOR MANUEL
MONTOYA SEQUEIRA KAREN MARCELA
MORAGA CELESTINO

MORALES ALMANZA JECKSON ALEXIS
MORALES ARAUZ JOAQUIN ALEXANDER
MORALES SANCHEZ ASHLEY FRANCELLA
MORAN BACA EZEQUIEL DAVID

MORENO CHEVEZ JEMMY ALEXANDER
MORENO PEREZ ARYEL ERNESTO

MOYA GUEVARA ROBERTO JOSUE

MUNOZ MELISSA STHEPHANY
MURILLO ESPINOZA JORGE ERNESTO
NAVARRETE MEDRANO BRAYAN JEANCARLOS
NAVAS SUAREZ JOSE EDUARDO
NICARAGUA PANIAGUA DIEGO MANUEL
NINO SOTELO JOSHUA STEVEN

OBANDO KEYCI CHISELL

OBANDO GARCIA ANGELICA VALERIA
OBANDO MENDOZA SUYAPA NAZARETH
OCHOA WILSON LILIANA ARACELY
OROZCO TORREZ KEYNERIS NAYARA
ORTEGA ROCHA YOHEILING JULIA
ORTEGA RUIZ ANA GABRIELA

ORTIZ MELENDEZ KARY JOHESCA
OVIEDO ESPINOZA GRETHELL MARINA
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OVIEDO PICADO EDUARD EFREN DEL CARME Beca

PACHECO PANTOJA JEREMY OSMAR
PACHECO PICHARDO NORMAN ISAAC
PADILLA CHAVEZ STEVEN ALEXANDER
PATIZ ARTEAGA CARLOS ALBERTO
PALACIO VICTOR JOSE

PALACIOS MENDEZ ADRIANA LUCIA
PALACIOS REAL JOHNATAN SAID
PAUTH LOPEZ ONELYS JULISSA
PERALTA SALAZAR HERSON DANILO
PEREZ MARLON JOSE

PEREZ ALTAMIRANO DAVID GAMALIEL
PEREZ ALTAMIRANO ROBERTO JOSE
PEREZ ARTEAGA LUIS TOMAS

PEREZ FLORES ELDER SAMUEL

PEREZ GUTIERRES JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ GUTIERREZ JORGE DAVID
PEREZ HERRERA JOELSY JIMILEYDI
PEREZ MENDEZ YEIMIN JOSE

PEREZ OSORIO DENISSE DEL CARMEN
PEREZ RUIZ DIEGO JOSUE

PEREZ SOBALVARRO DARLING MARITZA
PEREZ SOBALVARRO DAYANA PAOLA

Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca
Beca

Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna

Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

PEREZ USEDA AMANDA ESMERALDA Beca
PETTY SOTELO ELKING JASSIR Beca
PICADO MELENDEZ MARCOS ANTONIO Beca
PICADO SOMARRIBA ANYELO JOSE Beca
PLAZAOLA DIAZ JULIESKY JAVIER Beca
PLAZAOLA MORALES AARON MOISES Beca
PONCE GARCIA LIDIA JUDITH Beca
PONDLER ESPINOZA DELION DERRY Beca
PORTILLO SEOANE LOURDES FABIOLA Beca
POTOY IRIGOYEN JESICA GLADYS Beca
POVEDA HERRERA AGNER IVAN Beca
PRAVIA GUTIERREZ KATIRO JAVIER Beca
PRAVIA RAUDEZ BRENDA YARITZA Beca
RALFS GUTIERREZ BRAYAN OSMANY Beca
RAMIREZ SEQUEIRA YOHAYNER ADAN Beca
RAMSIN CHOW WEKILIF JOHANDRY Beca
REYES ARAUZ ALEX FERNANDO Beca
REYES GALO SEBASTIAN JESUS Beca
REYES PEREIRA CARLOS ALBERTO Beca
REYES RIOS AXEL DE JESUS Beca
REYES RIVERA JEYMI VANESSA Beca
REYES SARABIA FREDDY JOSUE Beca
REYES ZAPATA MARILEYST Beca
RICO CAMPOS FABIOLA JAOSKA Beca
RIOS ARAICA JOSE CARLOS Beca
RIVAS LOPEZ ARIANA LETICIA Beca
RIVERA DIAZ ALMA IRIS Beca
RIVERA TORRES NISLY SUCELY Beca
RIZO MEZA STANLEY JOAQUIN Beca
ROA BENAVIDEZ RONY JAVIER Beca
ROA HERNANDEZ REYNA JAVIERA Beca
ROBLETO GARAY DASHA MIZRAIM Beca
ROCHA DIAZ MARIA MAGALY Beca
ROCHA GONZALEZ SURY FRANCELA Beca
RODRIGUEZ AMPIE CESAR AGUSTO Beca
RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO JULIO STEVEN Beca
RODRIGUEZ DELGADO RUSBEL NOEL Beca
RODRIGUEZ LANZAS NAZARENA DEL CARMEN Beca
RODRIGUEZ MORA FRANCELI GUADALUPE Beca
RODRIGUEZ POZO SAID NAROT Beca
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JORGE ISAAC. Beca
RODRIGUEZ TELLEZ ANDIS ANTONIO Beca
ROMERO CRISTOPHER GABRIEL Beca
ROMERO MONDOY WIDMAN JEFERSSON Beca
RUGAMA GOMEZ ERICSSON JAVIER Beca
RUGAMA RODRIGUEZ NAZLI NASHIRA Beca
RUIZ GARAY HENRY NOE Beca
RUIZ SANCHEZ ERICK LEON Beca
RUIZ TORREZ ENMA AZUCENA Beca
RUIZ ZAMORA ROBIN MAYSON Beca
SALAZAR HERNANDEZ ANIBAL GAEL Beca
SALAZAR MARTINEZ ELLIAN DANIEL Beca
SALAZAR ORTEGA JERSON ABRAAN Beca
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SALGADO LOPEZ MICHAEL JAVIER Beca
SAMBOLA ESPINOZA IAN OJANY Beca
SANCHEZ FORTIN ALBERTO ISAI Beca
SANCHEZ MENDOZA GUILLERMO JOSE Beca
SANCHEZ MEZA JEHISLY LIZETH Beca
SANDOVAL HUDIEL ANTHONY JASSIR Beca
SANDOVAL MENA VALERIA WALKIRIA Beca
SEQUEIRA HERNANDEZ JOSSELING VALENTIBeca
SEQUEIRA JARQUIN ABDY JOSUE Beca
SERRANO MARTINEZ NELSON MARCELO Beca
SERRANO SANCHEZ HEYDI NAHOMI Beca
SILVA FLORES CRISTOPHER STANLY Beca
SILVA GUDIEL RITA PAOLA Beca
SILVA LUNA JOSHUA MANUEL Beca
SKALING GONZALEZ CLARK ERNESTO Beca
SOTELO SOTELO WILMER ANDRES Beca
SUAREZ LEON JOSE ELIEZER Beca
SUAREZ QUINTERO JERICK ARON Beca
TABORA SUSAN MARIANGELES Beca
TALAVERA BENAVIDEZ GRETCHELT ANGELYQ Beca
TALAVERA RODRIGUEZ JAQUELIN MASSIEL Beca
TAPIA ROCHA JOSEPTH STEVEN Beca
TELLEZ RODRIGUEZ JHOYMAR HABRAHAM Beca
TERCERO MEDINA STEVEN RUBEN Beca
TORRES HENRIQUEZ DORIAN ELIECER Beca
TORRES LAZO WILSON JOSE Beca
TORREZ CRUZ RUBEL EMIR Beca
TRUJILLO LOPEZ JEFFERSON SNAYDER Beca
UBEDA FLORES MERCY JAMILETH Beca
UBEDA MARTINEZ YASIEL JAFET Beca
URBINA ALTAMIRANO FABRELL CRISTIANE Beca
URBINA OJEDA PAULINO CONCEPCION Beca
URBINA RODRIGUEZ SAMIR JOSE Beca
VALDIVIA TREMINIO JOSE MIGUEL Beca
VALLE VALLE JOSE MANUEL Beca
VARGAS GONZALEZ JARISBELL Beca
VELASQUEZ CABRERA CESIA EVANGELINA  Beca
VILCHEZ MEJIA FRENSHELL JOSE Beca
VILLAGRA ALONSO ALEXA KARINA Beca
ZAENS OSORIO JHOS ANIBAL Beca
ZAMORA SANCHEZ YOSELYN ABIGAIL Beca
ZAMORA ZAMBRANA AARON ANTONIO Beca
ZELAYA SAMUEL DANIMCY GEORGETH Beca
ZELEDON MATUTE KEYRIN LISSETH Beca
ZELEDON SOBALVARRO GEMALI GUADALUPE Beca
ZUNIGA TORREZ FLOR DE AZUCENA Beca

Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna
Interna

Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa
Completa



